www

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.11287/2016

KAMALA AND ORS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJOOVI PADMAPPA SINCE DEAD BY LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for early hearing)

Date: 08-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

This is an application for early hearing.

Let this application be listed some time in the first week of February, 2018, for fixing a date for early hearing.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher) Assistant Registrar